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Nathan Charleson
Ext. 5120324
nwcharleson@paychex.com

Michael Van Heusen
Ext. 5001838
mvanheusen@paychex.com

RI _

Michael Follaco
Ext. 5003175
mfollaco@paychex.com

Michelle Matusiak
Ext. 5001826
mrmatusiak@paychex.com

Adam Kriz
Ext. 5000244
akriz@paychex.com

Patrick Vaughan Marc Jarman
Ext. 5002729 Ext. 5003482
pvaughan@paychex.com mjarman@paychex.com

Wholesaler Leadership Team

Ellie Pandina Scott Cavanaugh

Regional Wholesale Manager Regional Wholesale Manager
Retirement Plan Sales Retirement Plan Sales
585-509-5834 855-628-0482 Ext 2186100
epandina@paychex.com scavanaugh@eplanservices.com

We Are Here For You

WhereTo Go ForInquiriesand Assistance

Sales Support & Pre-sale Assistance Existing Paychex Retirement Plan Support
Paychex Regional Wholesale Team Partner Home Office Support
Wholesale401k@paychex.com elitepartner4@paychex.com

855-588-4775

Financial Advisors
Tools and Resources: R T

https://www.paychex.com/partnerships/ 877-283-9520
financial-advisors
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